OP12TS / OP15TS / OP17TS / OP19TS
SERIES – SAW TECHNOLOGY TOUCH PANELS
FENIX IMVICO, S,A.
Manual de Instalación de Pantallas Táctiles SAW
Touch Panel SAW Installation Manual
Version 1.0
INDEX
ESPAÑOL

for a long time, they must be store in a dark place. Do not expose the module to sunlight or fluorescent light.
Keep the temperature between 5°C and 35°C at normal humidity.
8. HOW TO ORDER
OP-XXTS-XX
DP:  4mm Dust-Proof glass
WP: 6mm Water-Proof (IP65) glass
XX: Custom-made type (under agreement)
12: 12,1” TFT panel
15: 15” TFT panel
17: 17” TFT panel
19: 19” TFT panel
XX: Other sizes under request
30/35
E
N
G
LI
S
H
9. MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
● OP12TS-XX (-DP: dust proof, -WP: water proof anti-vandalism glass)
fig 15. Mechanical dimensions of OP12TS series touch panels. All dimensions are in mm.